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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Hanks Plumbing & Heating Brad Nowakowski (419) 467-5541 contact@hphmech.com

Dashiell Contracting Inc. Mark Dashiell (217) 826-8194 dashiell@frontier.com

Griffin Contract Dewatering LLC Chris Babbitt Jr. (219) 931-1662 cathy.ferguson@griffindewatering.com

Plocher Construction Scott Plocher (618) 654-9408 sjplocher@plocherco.com

T C Electric Inc. Tina Eason (317) 313-4768 tina@tcelectric.us

Thatcher Foundations Inc. Michael Wysockey (219) 949-2084 mwysockey@thatcherfoundations.com

Drilling

Phone: 260.744.5255 5700 S Anthony Blvd. Fort Wayne, IN 46806 www.inldc.org/local213


